
One Group Endless Possibilities



Future DigitalAssets

Our Professionalism
HOME BASED MICRO BUSINESS

15% of Your income to the Company   ( 10% share will distributed )

Grow  SW    Muti  w



1 CRORE FDA FREE

1st Step 100K Community 

TOTALSUPPLY 1.10 CR.  

2nd Step – 10 LAC FDA

MARKET PROMOTION

FINTECH
COLLABORATION

Public Air Drop 91 %

1 Cr

Grow  SW    Muti  w





www.futuredigiassets.com

Future DigitalAssets

www.futuredigiassets.com

Register Free & Get 1000 Shopping Point

Get Future Digital Assets After Claim

( Worth 125/- Daily * 100 Day’s )

12500 Value After KYC

 FDA Launched with Rs 10/- value, Today -------Now You See !

 FDA Value Rises with increasing Community.

 Utility driven platforms available for life time.

 Est. Value of FDA by June 2026 - upto 1 Lakh.

 And Est. Value of FDA by June 2027 - upto 1 Cr

 *After 100 Days, your FDA converted into Shopping Points at 1% 

per Day. To avoid this upgrade to Dreamer

Become  A  Beginner

http://www.futuredigiassets.com/
http://www.futuredigiassets.com/
http://www.futuredigiassets.com/


Get Up 
to 5 Lakh 

EMI Debit From B-pay Referral Level Income. *Learners can Recharge with incentives also.

B-Pay  
Save & Cash Back

Future DigitalAssets

*Recharge & DTH Referral Level Commission

1 10 299 0.70% 2.10 21

2 100 299 0.20% 0.50 50

3 1000 299 0.20% 0.50 500

4 10000 299 0.30% 1.00 10,000

5 100000 299 0.30% 0.50 50,000

6 1000000 299 0.10% 1.50 15 Lakh

7 10000000 299 0.10% 2.00 2 CR

Eligible USER

10,000+ Income 
3 Month From 

B-Pay



1000
Assets Build - Your Future

1 PERSON  EARN 1 LAKH
15% PAY TO COMPANY
10% DISTRIBUTION

10 SALE 1 LAKH  
100 SALE 10 LAKH

More 

Platform
Passive Income

Future DigitalAssets

www.futuredigiassets.com

100 100 100 100

100

http://www.futuredigiassets.com/
http://www.futuredigiassets.com/
http://www.futuredigiassets.com/


Future DigitalAssets

Become a Dreamer

Benefits How ?
Assets Build Your Future Your Network is Your Net worth

Refer More & Earn More

 Get 625 Value FDA on Every New Joining.  Unlimited

 Incentive 2000 on Creating Every Dreamer.

 Bonanza Bonus 2500/- On Creating 5 new Dreamers 

within 72 hours of becoming Dreamer.

 Create 5 Dreamers, Get Double FDA (625*2=1250) On 

every new Joining.*

 Super Bonanza: Create 5 Dreamers Get Double Value 

FDA 125 250 on every pending claim*.

 10 Dreamer = 10 Levels open

 * Max 10 Dreamer (up To 20,000 Earn) 

 Take FDA From Upline Worth 2000 Value.

 Take FDA From the market worth 2000 Value.

 FDA Use - only on Shopping / P2P Transfer.

 *Become a Learner and Get bonanza

Act According to Us        - Get According to You



Sr. No User Value INR Value INR Pro. FDA

1. 10 625/- 6250/- Pro. FDA

2. 100 125/- 12,500/- Pro. FDA

3. 1,000 125/- 1,25,000/- Pro. FDA

4. 10,000 125/- 12,50,000/- Pro. FDA

5. 1,00,000 125/- 1,25,00,000/- Pro. FDA

6. 5,00,000 125/- 5,25,00,000/- Pro. FDA

7. 25,00,000 125/- 26,25,00,000/- Pro. FDA

8. 50,00,000 125/- 52,50,00,000/- Pro. FDA

9. 1 Cr 125/- 105 Cr Pro. FDA

10. 2 Cr 125/- 210 Cr Pro. FDA

10% of PFDA  Will Become UFDA on 1St day of month.

EXAMPLE OF DISTRIBUTION FDA

www.futuredigiassets.com

One Time

Mining
Team 

Build

Future DigitalAssets

http://www.futuredigiassets.com/
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E Smart Bazar       *50% Less on Every Purchase

No. Team Less Buying Saving P Saving INR Total

0 Self 10% 5k -------- 500 500

1. 10 5% 50k 2500 2500 5000

2. 100 2.5% 500k 12500 12500 25000

3. 1000 2% 5M 100K 100K 200k

4. 10K 1.5% 50M 500K 500K 1M

5. 100K 1% 500M 5M 5M 10M

6. 1M 1% 5B 50M 50M 100M

7. 10M 1% 50B 500M 500M 1B

8. 100M 1% 500B 5B 5B 10B

9. 1B 1% 1T 75B 75B 150B

10. 10B 2% 10T 1T 1T 2T



Believer Distribution 1000/- inc GST
Incentive

Power Of Community

Sr. No Exp. Team Distribution INCENTIVE.

1. 10. 20%                               200 2,000

2. 100. 10%                100 10,000

3. 1000. 5%                                  50 50,000

4. 10000. 2.5%                               25 2.5 Lakh

5. 1 Lakh. 2%                                  20 20 Lakh

6. 10 Lakh 1.5%                               15 1.5 CR

7. 50 Lakh 1%                                  10 5 Cr+

8. 1 Cr 1%                                  10 10 Cr

9. 2 Cr 1%                                  10 20 Cr

10. 5 Cr 1%                                  10 50 CR

This Slide income :- 86 CR+/-

10 Direct All level Openwww.futuredigiassets.com

Future DigitalAssets

Act According to Us   - Get According to You

http://www.futuredigiassets.com/
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Our Team

Pinky Sharma
Mantor. (Real Estate)Operations Management

Ruhi Sharma Garv Garg

Sonia

CEO 

SYED MOHAMMAD
REZVI, JK

Founder & CMD

Rakesh Agarwal

Hospitality

Dr. Mehul Dixit 
Blockchain & Robotics Exp.

Paramjit Singh
From: Navi Mumbai From: Jaipur, RJ

Kailash Chandra Punera
From: Raebareli, UP

Vikram Singh

Meenu Singh

From: Pithoragarh, UK

Vaishali Nehete
From: Indore

Bhanu Partap
From: Chandigarh

Ruchi Prasad
From: Telangana

Kuldeep Singh Sandhu
From: Punjab



25 August 2015

City Log Enterprises CLBP System Pvt. Ltd.

PPT Site View

25 August 2022



25 August 2015

City Log Enterprises

CLBP System Pvt. 

Ltd.

PPT Site View

25 August 2022



www.businessbuddies.online

Free :- Registration Link

For More Benefits

Make Dreamers, Get 100% Incentive

Become A Learner & Trainer For Life Time Income 

1st Time Hybrid Binary + Level System (Reward)

1st Time Universal Royalty Pool Incentive & CTO

1st Time Down Line Income ROI Per Month

Future Planning With Future Digital Assets (Merchant Coin) 



Future DigitalAssets

www.futuredigiassets.com

5 Dreamer Learner Next Joining & Next Claim 1250/-

Dreamer 1 Take 5 FDA Transfer Scanner 4000/-

Learner 2 Dreamer 1 Time Trade 1000/-

5 Learner 1 Take
Learner To Learner          

5 Level Transfer
5000/-Per Day

5 Learner 1 Take 5 Time Trade/3 5000/-Monthly

10 Learner Trade International Give 10,000/- Per Month

25 Learner Trade Emergency Give 30,000/- Per Month

Earn 50,000/- To 1 Lakh  in 3 Months

Act According to Us      - Get According to You

Give Auto Confirm                       Business Buddies  1%

http://www.futuredigiassets.com/
http://www.futuredigiassets.com/
http://www.futuredigiassets.com/


Future DigitalAssets

 Vision Goal Setting

 Time Management

 Personality Transform

 Communication

 Leadership Ability

 Public Speaking

 Zero Exit Cost

 Knowledge   (Execution &  Implement)

 What is the Work in This ?

 Define your dream

 Why is though How is Earn

 This Business Is like Other Business

 Know business Income Plan

 Posting and Believes

 Don’t be afraid of Rejections

 Leader Find

 No/Yes, Rejections Handling

Objection speed Break, psychology Agree –income hone , 

How to do  Business ?

Reasons For Failure?

 Want Fast Results

 No Value in Free

 Part-Time work

 Not Following System / 

Posting, Meeting

 Zero Exit Cost

 You Don’t have to do anything

 Invest 10000/- get 10000 PM

Act According to Us        - Get According to You



2

3

4

5 Withdrawal will be minimum Rs. 500/- only On Monday – 5%

6

7

You Should Give Aadhar ,Pan Number, Bank Details & Mobile 

Verification OTP

If There is any dispute between 2 parties, Inform the legal 

committee in writing. 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/GDUJ5FbgidLGDFu9qHr8YL

1

5 to 15 % is Distributed Among the CTO out of the  5000/- Fee. 

Company has full right to change policies with or without prior information. 

Rules & 

Regulations

8

Your id can Suspended. If you Cheat On Someone.

Fill bank Details / KYC Carefully (7 to 30 Days Rectification Time).  

The Money you pay for Platform & Learning Packages (Non 

Refundable).   Referral Is Not Compulsory.  

Accumulated FDA can be used for discounted purchase of 

products & services offered by platforms.

Monetising of digital assets can attract taxes. Its your 

responsibility & no abiding on company’s front.

DISCLAIMER

https://chat.whatsapp.com/GDUJ5FbgidLGDFu9qHr8YL

